

**S.T. Case No. 01(02)2020**  
**S.C. 172 of 2019**  
**Present: Sri A. Bhattacharyya**  
**Addl. District And Sessions Judge,3rd Court ,Hooghly.**  
**(I/C)**

**Order no 113 Dated 01.08.2024:**

All seven accused person namely 1) Mongal Yadav, 2) Baijnath Roy @ Hedek @ Raj, 3) Md. Akbar @ Dhole, 4) Md. Nasim @ Guddu, 5) Md. Manu, 6) Md. Sanu and 7) Saddam Hossan @ Maa Kasam have been physically produced form the J.C.

*P.O. is on leave 'on duty' today. Ld. ADJ 2nd Court, Hooghly is in charge. Case is adjourned.*

Case is adjourned.

Fix 12.08.2024 for examination of the accused persons u/s 313 of Cr.P.C.

Addl. Dist.& Sessions Judge  
3<sup>rd</sup>Court, Hooghly(Sadar)  
(i/c)